
Heads of Sub-Schools and Sub-School Coordinators 2018 

Careers/Work Education 
Ms Vivian Sipsas   ph: 9342-0061 email: sipsas.vivian.v@edumail.vic.gov.au 

Student Counsellors 
Caitlin Croucher  (VCE) (11&12) ph: 9342-0053 email: croucher.caitlin.m@edumail.vic.gov.au 
Timothy Lee (Years 7-10) ph: 9342-0072 email: lee.timothy.l@edumail.vic.gov.au 

SENIOR SCHOOL
Assistant Principal Head of Senior School -  Dr Fred Sandt 

Head of Senior School Learning - Andrew Drago 
Coordinator Phone Number Email 

11C1 Andrew Drago  9342-0060 drago.andrew.j@edumail.vic.gov.au 
12J1/12J2/12J3 Pam Newton-Brown 9342-0068 newtonbrown.pamela.s@edumail.vic.gov.au 

12C1/11G3/12G3 Jenni Ingleton 9342-0067 ingleton.jenni.j@edumail.vic.gov.au 
11J2/11J3/12C3/11C2 Andrew Dickinson 9342-0037 dickinson.andrew.j@edumail.vic.gov.au 

11J1/12C2/12G1 Rebecca Jepson 9342-0083 jepson.rebecca.r@edumail.vic.gov.au 
11G1/11G2/12G2 Caterina Pacitti 9342-0047 pacitti.caterina.a@edumail.vic.gov.au 

MIDDLE SCHOOL 
GULAM – Mr Aldo Marotta (Head) 

Coordinator Phone Number Email 
10G2 Aldo Marotta 9342-0075 marotta.aldo.a@edumail.vic.gov.au 
7G1/7G2/7G3 Matthew Anderson 9342-0076 anderson.matthew.k@edumail.vic.gov.au 
8G1/8G2/9G2 Kate O’Callaghan 9342-0074 ocallaghan.kate.k@edumail.vic.gov.au 
9G1/9G3/10G1 Lena Lamshed 9342-0073 lamshed.lena-jean.l@edumail.vic.gov.au 

COLEMAN – Mr Arun Karunaratne (Head) 
Coordinator Phone Number Email 

9C1 Arun Karunaratne 9342-0043 karunaratne.arun.a@edumail.vic.gov.au 
10C1/10C2/10C3 Veronica Sanders 9342-0048 sanders.veronica.v@edumail.vic.gov.au 
8C1/8C2/8C3 Nicole Butcher 9342-0028 butcher.nicole.j@edumail.vic.gov.au 
7C1/7C2/9C2 Long Tran 9342-0077 tran.long.l@edumail.vic.gov.au 

JOHNSTON – Ms Kath Klopsteins (Head) 
Coordinator Phone Number Email 

10J2 Kath Klopsteins 9342-0056 klopsteins.katherine.l@edumail.vic.gov.au 
7J3/8J2/9J2 Felicity Adams 9342-0063 adams.felicity.f@edumail.vic.gov.au 
8J1/9J1/10J1 Paul Cuthbert 9342-0032 cuthbert.paul.j@edumail.vic.gov.au 
7J1/7J2/9J3 Melanie Stapleton 9342-0064 Stapleton.melanie.m@edumail.vic.gov.au 

TRIGGS – Mr Josh Madden (Head) 
Coordinator Phone Number Email 

10T1/10T3 Josh Madden 9342-0092 madden.josh.j@edumail.vic.gov.au 
7T2/8T2/9T2 Des Cameron 9342-0093 cameron.despoina.d@edumail.vic.gov.au 
8T3/10T2 Nadia Mizner 9342-0035 mizner.nadia.j@edumail.vic.gov.au 
7T1/8T1/9T1 Lena Bartle-Smith 9342-0094 bartlesmith.lean.m@edumail.vic.gov.au 


